
County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Georgia D'Spain Junior Blue
Bandera Megan Mize Junior Red
Bastrop Sterling Brown Junior Red
Bastrop Trenton Robinson Junior Red
Bexar Austin Murray Junior Blue
Bexar Michael Skulteti Junior Blue
Bexar Matthew Thompson Junior Red
Comal Caden McCallum Junior Red
Gillespie Ciara O'Leary Junior Blue
Guadalupe Kase Kelso Junior Red
Guadalupe Carson Manning Junior Red
Guadalupe Samuel Proscia Junior Blue
Guadalupe Hayden Woerndel Junior Blue
Hays Paul Kennedy Junior Blue
Hays Hannah Vincent-Dame Junior Red
Medina Maddie Marsh Junior Red
Medina Johanna Steubing Junior Blue
Travis Emily Googins Junior Blue
Uvalde Kayleigh Griffin Junior Red
Uvalde Koben Sanchez Junior Blue

Uvalde Kennedy Thompson Junior Blue

Category Winner 
and Best of Show 
Junior

Wilson Luke Scribner Junior Blue

Junior - Animals-Domestic



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Megan Mize Junior Blue
Bandera Keira Oakeson Junior Blue
Bastrop Sterling Brown Junior Red
Comal Caden McCallum Junior Blue
Guadalupe Jana Elam Junior Blue
Guadalupe Carlee Hoffmann Junior Blue
Hays Kayla Cox Junior Blue
Travis Emily Googins Junior Blue Category Winner
Uvalde Haylee Renfro Junior Blue
Uvalde Floyd Smith Junior Blue
Uvalde Kennedy Thompson Junior Blue

Junior - Animals-Wildlife



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Clark Kibby Junior Blue
Guadalupe John McAdams Junior Blue
Hays Alyssa Tate Junior Blue
Medina Anna Weimer Junior Blue Category Winner

Junior - Catch-All



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Hannah Edwards Junior Blue
Bexar Amy Murray Junior Blue Category Winner
Bexar Austin Murray Junior Blue
Comal Caden McCallum Junior Blue
Gillespie Jace Granville Junior Blue
Guadalupe Carlee Hoffmann Junior Blue
Guadalupe Wade LeSage Junior Blue
Guadalupe John McAdams Junior Blue
Hays Kayla Cox Junior Blue
Hays Paul Kennedy Junior Blue
Uvalde Koben Sanchez Junior Blue

Junior - Details & Macro



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Keira Oakeson Junior Blue
Gillespie Jace Granville Junior Blue Category Winner
Guadalupe Amanda Hoffmann Junior Blue
Guadalupe John McAdams Junior Blue

Junior - Digital Darkroom



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bexar Matthew Thompson Junior Blue Category Winner
Guadalupe Carlee Hoffmann Junior Blue
Guadalupe Kase Kelso Junior Blue

Junior - Dominant Color



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Clark Kibby Junior Blue
Bexar Amy Murray Junior Blue
Gillespie Jace Granville Junior Blue
Gillespie Arena Turner Junior Red
Guadalupe Elizabeth deKiewiet Junior Blue
Guadalupe Wade LeSage Junior Blue
Hays Alyssa Tate Junior Blue
Medina Anna Weimer Junior Blue Category Winner
Uvalde Koben Sanchez Junior Blue

Junior - Elements of Design



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Hannah Edwards Junior Blue
Bexar Amy Murray Junior Blue
Travis John Paul Whitaker Junior Blue Category Winner

Junior - Food



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Georgia D'Spain Junior Blue
Bandera Megan Mize Junior Blue
Bexar Matthew Thompson Junior Blue Category Winner
Guadalupe Elizabeth deKiewiet Junior Blue

Junior - Marine/Aquatic



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Hannah Edwards Junior Blue 
Bastrop Clark Kibby Junior Blue 
Bastrop Trenton Robinson Junior Red
Bexar Austin Murray Junior Blue 
Bexar Jack Skulteti Junior Blue 
Gillespie Ciara O'Leary Junior Blue 
Guadalupe Elizabeth deKiewiet Junior Blue 
Guadalupe Wade LeSage Junior Blue 
Guadalupe Hailey Pompa Junior Blue 
Hays Kayla Cox Junior Blue 
Hays Alyssa Tate Junior Blue 
Hays Hannah Vincent-Dame Junior Red
Medina Maddie Marsh Junior Blue 
Medina Johanna Steubing Junior Blue 
Uvalde Haylee Renfro Junior Blue 
Uvalde Kennedy Thompson Junior Blue 
Wilson Luke Scribner Junior Blue Category Winner

Junior - Nature & Landscape



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Gillespie Arena Turner Junior Blue
Guadalupe Jana Elam Junior Red
Medina Maddie Marsh Junior Blue Category Winner
Uvalde Floyd Smith Junior Red

Junior - Night Photography



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bexar Grace Loehr Junior Blue Category Winner
Caldwell Maile Escalona Junior Blue
Guadalupe Hailey Pompa Junior Blue
Travis John Paul Whitaker Junior Blue

Junior - People



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Georgia D'Spain Junior Blue
Bexar Grace Loehr Junior Blue
Gillespie Ciara O'Leary Junior Blue
Gillespie Arena Turner Junior Red
Guadalupe Jana Elam Junior Blue
Guadalupe Amanda Hoffmann Junior Blue
Guadalupe Kase Kelso Junior Blue
Guadalupe Hailey Pompa Junior Blue
Guadalupe Samuel Proscia Junior Blue
Guadalupe Hayden Woerndel Junior Blue
Hays Paul Kennedy Junior Blue
Medina Anna Weimer Junior Blue Category Winner
Travis Emily Googins Junior Blue
Uvalde Kayleigh Griffin Junior Blue
Uvalde Haylee Renfro Junior Blue
Wilson Luke Scribner Junior Blue

Junior - Plant/Flora



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bexar Grace Loehr Junior Blue Category Winner
Guadalupe Amanda Hoffmann Junior Blue
Guadalupe Carson Manning Junior Blue

Junior - Storyboard



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Keira Oakeson Junior Blue Category Winner
Guadalupe Carson Manning Junior Red

Junior - Theme



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Kate Kibby Intermediates Blue
Bastrop Christopher Roman Intermediates Blue
Comal Curtis Stricker Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Karson Kelso Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe McKenna Roessing Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Shelby Shelton Intermediates Blue
Kerr Cameron Poole Intermediates Blue
Kerr Makayla Waiser Intermediates Red
Medina Jett Henefey Intermediates Blue
Travis Sebastian Casarez Intermediates Red
Travis David Dolliver Intermediates Blue
Travis William Whitaker Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Otto Arnim, IV Intermediates Blue
Wilson Olivia Brummett Intermediates Blue
Wilson Haley Kopecki Intermediates Red
Wilson Megan Kopecki Intermediates Blue Category Winner

Intermediate - Animals - Domestic



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Kimber Glowka Intermediates Red
Bastrop Christopher Roman Intermediates Blue
Bastrop Lilly Whitfield Intermediates Red
Bexar Brayden Thompson Intermediates Red
Comal Aubrey Harris Intermediates Blue
Comal Davis Mathews Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Kendall Hastings Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Emma deKiewiet Intermediates Red
Guadalupe Kamdyn Holt Intermediates Red
Guadalupe Chance Lowery Intermediates Red
Guadalupe Taylor Maberry Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe McKenna Roessing Intermediates Blue
Hays Konleigh Eben Intermediates Blue
Hays Drew Wilson Intermediates Blue
Kinney Wynona Goines Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Travis Sebastian Casarez Intermediates Blue
Travis Erica Masi Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Otto Arnim, IV Intermediates Blue
Wilson Megan Kopecki Intermediates Blue
Wilson Ashley Scribner Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Animals - Wildlife



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Jordan Edwards Intermediates Blue
Bastrop Kimber Glowka Intermediates Blue
Bastrop Da'Lainey Robinson Intermediates Blue
Comal Helena MacCrossan Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Kendall Hastings Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Gillespie Alyssa Royea Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Rebekah Ramirez Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Catch-All



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Colors Other Honors
Bastrop Kate Kibby Intermediates Blue
Bexar Samantha Browning Intermediates Blue
Comal Aubrey Harris Intermediates Blue
Comal Nahalie Stidhem Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Daniel Raab Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Alyssa Royea Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Kamdyn Holt Intermediates Blue
Hays Konleigh Eben Intermediates Blue
Hays Zoe Flynn Intermediates Blue
Kerr Makayla Waiser Intermediates Blue
Kinney Desiree McKaskle Intermediates Blue
Travis Erica Masi Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Wilson Megan Kopecki Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Details & Macro



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Colors Other Honors
Guadalupe Keaghan Holt Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Travis David Dolliver Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Digital Darkroom



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bexar Cassandra Faga Intermediates Blue
Comal Nahalie Stidhem Intermediates Blue
Comal Curtis Stricker Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Guadalupe Emma deKiewiet Intermediates Red
Guadalupe Karli Flowers Intermediates Red
Guadalupe Chance Lowery Intermediates Blue
Travis David Dolliver Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Otto Arnim, IV Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Calsey Kay Intermediates Blue
Wilson Madison Brummett Intermediates Blue
Wilson Haley Kopecki Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Dominant Color



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Jordan Edwards Intermediates Red
Bexar Cassandra Faga Intermediates Red
Bexar Brayden Thompson Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Karli Flowers Intermediates Blue
Hays Jenna Krenek Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Hays Drew Wilson Intermediates Blue
Kinney Wynona Goines Intermediates Blue
Medina Reed Rothe Intermediates Blue
Travis William Whitaker Intermediates Blue
Wilson Madison Brummett Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Elements of Design



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Da'Lainey Robinson Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Morgyn Granville Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Medina Jett Henefey Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Food



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Hays Zoe Flynn Intermediates Blue
Wilson Olivia Brummett Intermediates Blue Category Winner

Intermediate - Marine/Aquatic



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Jordan Edwards Intermediates Blue
Bastrop Kimber Glowka Intermediates Blue
Bastrop Kate Kibby Intermediates Blue
Bexar Samantha Browning Intermediates Blue
Comal Aubrey Harris Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Daniel Raab Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Keaghan Holt Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Taylor Maberry Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Jordan Proscia Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Shelby Shelton Intermediates Blue
Hays Zoe Flynn Intermediates Blue
Kerr Cameron Poole Intermediates Blue
Kinney Desiree McKaskle Intermediates Blue
Medina Jett Henefey Intermediates Blue
Travis Sebastian Casarez Intermediates Blue
Travis Erica Masi Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Travis William Whitaker Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Meaghann Cassin Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Calsey Kay Intermediates Red
Wilson Ashley Scribner Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Nature & Landscape



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Kinney Wynona Goines Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Rebekah Ramirez Intermediates Blue Category Winner

Intermediate - Night



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Lilly Whitfield Intermediates Blue
Bexar Katie Garibay Intermediates Blue
Bexar Brayden Thompson Intermediates Blue
Comal Helena MacCrossan Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Morgyn Granville Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Gillespie Alyssa Royea Intermediates Red
Guadalupe Karson Kelso Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Taylor Maberry Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Jordan Proscia Intermediates Blue
Hays Jenna Krenek Intermediates Blue
Medina Reed Rothe Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - People



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Christopher Roman Intermediates Blue
Bastrop Lilly Whitfield Intermediates Blue
Bexar Samantha Browning Intermediates Blue
Bexar Cassandra Faga Intermediates Blue
Comal Helena MacCrossan Intermediates Blue
Comal Curtis Stricker Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Kendall Hastings Intermediates Blue
Gillespie Daniel Raab Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Emma deKiewiet Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe McKenna Roessing Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Shelby Shelton Intermediates Red
Hays Konleigh Eben Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Hays Jenna Krenek Intermediates Blue
Kerr Cameron Poole Intermediates Blue
Kerr Makayla Waiser Intermediates Blue
Medina Reed Rothe Intermediates Red
Wilson Madison Brummett Intermediates Blue
Wilson Olivia Brummett Intermediates Blue
Wilson Haley Kopecki Intermediates Blue
Wilson Ashley Scribner Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Plant/Flora



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Gillespie Morgyn Granville Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Karli Flowers Intermediates Blue
Hays Drew Wilson Intermediates Blue Category Winner
Kinney Desiree McKaskle Intermediates Blue

Intermediate - Storyboard



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Da'Lainey Robinson Intermediates Blue
Guadalupe Karson Kelso Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Calsey Kay Intermediates Blue
Uvalde Rebekah Ramirez Intermediates Blue

Uvalde Hannah Faith Smith Intermediates Blue

Category Winner 
and Best of Show 
Intermediate

Intermediate - Theme



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Samantha shaps Senior Blue
Bastrop Amanda Howard Senior Red
Bastrop Daniel Howard Senior Red
Bastrop Aaron Roman Senior Blue
Bexar Darien Blair Senior Red
Bexar Ben Hall Senior Blue
Bexar Hannah Hey Senior Red
Caldwell Elijah Moss Senior Blue
Comal Cody Elbel Senior Red
Comal Hayden Mathews Senior Blue Category Winner
Gillespie Suzanne Coale Senior Blue
Gillespie Miabella Fewox Senior Blue
Gillespie Hannah Hastings Senior Blue
Gillespie Anna O'Leary Senior Blue
Gillespie Sara Verstuyft Senior Red
Guadalupe Allie Burns Senior Red
Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Senior Red
Guadalupe Anneka Dahle Senior Red
Hays Sydney Basinger Senior Red
Kerr Haley Poole Senior Blue
Travis Joshua Johnson Senior Red
Uvalde Sidney Arnim Senior Blue
Wilson Kayla Kopecki Senior Red
Wilson Michael Schwartz Senior Blue

Senior - Animals-Domestic



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Daniel Howard Senior White
Bastrop Aaron Roman Senior Blue
Bastrop Elijah Whitfield Senior Red
Bexar Timothy Lyons Senior White
Bexar Emily Stevens Senior Blue
Caldwell Jessica Collins Senior White 

Caldwell Elijah Moss Senior Blue

Category Winner 
and Best of Show 
Senior

Comal Hayden Mathews Senior Red
Comal Cody Stricker Senior Red
Gillespie Suzanne Coale Senior Red
Gillespie Miabella Fewox Senior Blue
Gillespie Taryn Hastings Senior Red
Guadalupe Ty Bateman Senior Blue
Guadalupe Anneka Dahle Senior Red
Kerr Laurel Fitzgerald Senior Red
Travis Sarah Johnson Senior Red
Wilson Victoria Brummett Senior Red

Senior - Animals-Wildlife



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Guadalupe Joshua Driesbach Senior Blue
Guadalupe Blake Jones Senior Blue Category Winner
Guadalupe Abigale Osborne Senior Blue
Travis Jamie LaPorte Senior Blue
Uvalde Sidney Arnim Senior Blue

Senior - Catch-All



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Samantha shaps Senior Blue
Bastrop Amanda Howard Senior Blue
Bastrop Aaron Roman Senior Blue
Bexar Darien Blair Senior Blue
Bexar Alexia Buentello Senior Blue
Bexar Timothy Lyons Senior Blue
Bexar Henry Reynolds Senior Blue
Bexar Elizabeth Rosas Senior Blue
Bexar Emily Stevens Senior Blue
Comal Cassie Stricker Senior Blue Category Winner
Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Senior Blue
Guadalupe Cheyenne Gonzalez Senior Blue
Kendall Krystian Osbourn Senior Blue
Kerr Laurel Fitzgerald Senior Blue
Kinney Peyton Bonner Senior Blue
Kinney Dante Luna Senior Blue
Wilson Kayla Kopecki Senior Blue

Senior - Details & Macro



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bexar Hannah Hey Senior Blue Category Winner
Comal Payton Miner Senior White
Gillespie Emery Boettcher Senior Blue
Guadalupe Blake Jones Senior Blue
Guadalupe Abigale Osborne Senior White
Guadalupe Sean Riedel Senior Blue
Kinney Peyton Bonner Senior Blue

Senior - Digital Darkroom



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Amanda Dale Senior Blue
Bexar Alexia Buentello Senior Blue
Bexar Ben Hall Senior Red
Bexar Henry Reynolds Senior Blue Category Winner
Caldwell Jessica Collins Senior Blue
Caldwell Sarah Norris Senior Blue
Comal Cody Stricker Senior Blue
Guadalupe Anneka Dahle Senior Blue
Guadalupe Joshua Driesbach Senior Blue
Hays Eamon Decker Senior Blue
Travis Jamie LaPorte Senior Blue

Senior - Dominant Color



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bexar Paul Espeland Senior Blue
Bexar Derrick Myrick Senior Blue
Bexar Elizabeth Rosas Senior Blue
Comal Cody Elbel Senior Blue
Comal Payton Miner Senior Blue
Comal Cody Stricker Senior Blue
Gillespie Sara Verstuyft Senior Blue
Guadalupe Cheyenne Gonzalez Senior Blue
Guadalupe Blake McCall Senior Red
Guadalupe Abigale Osborne Senior Blue
Hays Brook Krenek Senior Blue
Kinney Dante Luna Senior Blue
Medina Jacie Henefey Senior Blue
Travis Sarah Johnson Senior Blue
Uvalde Charlie Arnim Senior Blue
Wilson Carlie Allen Senior Blue
Wilson Victoria Brummett Senior Blue Category Winner

Senior - Elements of Design



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Wilson Victoria Brummett Senior Blue Category Winner

Senior - Food



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bexar Elizabeth Rosas Senior Blue
Gillespie Sara Verstuyft Senior Red
Hays Austin Drake Senior Blue Category Winner

Senior - Marine/Aquatic



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Elijah Whitfield Senior Blue
Bexar Paul Espeland Senior Red
Bexar Derrick Myrick Senior Blue
Caldwell Jessica Collins Senior Blue
Caldwell Sarah Norris Senior Blue
Comal Cody Elbel Senior Red
Comal Payton Miner Senior Blue
Comal Cassie Stricker Senior Blue
Gillespie Taryn Hastings Senior Blue
Guadalupe Cheyenne Gonzalez Senior Blue
Guadalupe Sean Riedel Senior Blue
Hays Sydney Basinger Senior Red
Hays Eamon Decker Senior Blue
Hays Austin Drake Senior Blue
Kendall Krystian Osbourn Senior Blue
Medina Jacie Henefey Senior Blue Category Winner
Medina Rees Saathoff Senior Blue
Travis Sarah Johnson Senior Blue
Travis Jamie LaPorte Senior Blue
Uvalde Sidney Arnim Senior Blue
Wilson Carlie Allen Senior Blue
Wilson Sarah Bruett Senior Blue
Wilson Michael Schwartz Senior Blue

Senior - Nature & Landscape



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Comal Hayden Mathews Senior Blue
Gillespie Hannah Hastings Senior Blue
Guadalupe Ty Bateman Senior Blue
Guadalupe Allie Burns Senior Blue
Guadalupe Sean Riedel Senior Blue
Kerr Haley Poole Senior Blue Category Winner
Uvalde Charlie Arnim Senior Blue

Senior - Night Photography



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Amanda Howard Senior Blue
Bexar Hannah Hey Senior Blue
Comal Cassie Stricker Senior Blue
Gillespie Emery Boettcher Senior Blue
Gillespie Hannah Hastings Senior Blue
Gillespie Anna O'Leary Senior Blue
Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Senior Blue
Guadalupe Blake Jones Senior Blue
Hays Sydney Basinger Senior Red
Kerr Laurel Fitzgerald Senior Blue
Kinney Peyton Bonner Senior Blue Category Winner

Senior - People



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bandera Samantha shaps Senior Red
Bastrop Amanda Dale Senior Blue
Bastrop Elijah Whitfield Senior Red
Bexar Darien Blair Senior Blue
Bexar Alexia Buentello Senior White
Bexar Paul Espeland Senior Red
Bexar Timothy Lyons Senior Red
Bexar Derrick Myrick Senior Blue
Bexar Henry Reynolds Senior Red
Bexar Emily Stevens Senior Red
Gillespie Emery Boettcher Senior Red
Gillespie Suzanne Coale Senior Blue Category Winner
Gillespie Miabella Fewox Senior Red
Gillespie Taryn Hastings Senior Blue
Hays Austin Drake Senior Red
Kendall Krystian Osbourn Senior Blue
Kerr Haley Poole Senior Red
Kinney Dante Luna Senior Red
Medina Jacie Henefey Senior Blue
Medina Rees Saathoff Senior Red
Uvalde Charlie Arnim Senior Red
Wilson Carlie Allen Senior White
Wilson Sarah Bruett Senior Blue
Wilson Kayla Kopecki Senior Blue
Wilson Michael Schwartz Senior Red

Senior - Plant/Flora



County First Name Last Name Age Division Ribbon Color Other Honors
Bastrop Amanda Dale Senior Blue
Bastrop Daniel Howard Senior Blue
Bexar Ben Hall Senior Blue
Caldwell Sarah Norris Senior Blue Category Winner
Gillespie Anna O'Leary Senior Blue
Guadalupe Allie Burns Senior Blue
Hays Brook Krenek Senior Blue
Medina Rees Saathoff Senior Blue

Senior - Theme


	Domestic
	Wildlife
	Catch-All
	Details
	Digital
	Dominant
	Elements
	Food
	Marine
	Nature
	Night
	People
	Plant
	Storyboard
	Theme
	2015 Intermediate Photography Contest- Results.pdf
	Domestic
	Wildlife
	Catch-All
	Details
	Digital
	Dominant
	Elements
	Food
	Marine
	Nature
	Night
	People
	Plant
	Storyboard
	Theme

	2015 Senior Photography Contest -  Results.pdf
	Domestic
	Wildlife
	Catch-All
	Details
	Digital
	Dominant
	Elements
	Food
	Marine
	Nature
	Night
	People
	Plant
	Theme


